Service

BOS
EBOS706
Wed, Thu, Fri

Sat

Sun
DHC

Exceptions
9/4/22

Aug 25, 2022 9:55 AM

Labor Management System
Engine Service Bulletin Report

Zone:Zone 1
Bulletin:360087
Open date:08/26/2022
Close date:08/30/2022
Award date:09/05/2022

Train

0093
0174

0161
0082

0161
0161
2254

0161
0082
LABOR DAY HOLIDAY

SIGN-UP
LOC--TIME

BOS
NHV

BOS
NHV

BOS
NHV
NYP

BOS
NHV

8:40 AM
3:04 PM

9:00 AM
3:12 PM

9:00 AM
12:04 PM
3:23 PM

9:00 AM
3:12 PM

DEPART
LOC--TIME

BOS
NHV

BOS
NHV

BOS
NHV
NYP

BOS
NHV

9:20 AM
3:44 PM

9:40 AM
3:52 PM

9:40 AM
12:06 PM
4:03 PM

9:40 AM
3:52 PM

ARRIVAL
LOC--TIME

NHV
BOS

NHV
BOS

NHV
NYP
BOS

NHV
BOS

11:54 AM
6:30 PM

12:04 PM
6:28 PM

12:04 PM
1:51 PM
7:50 PM

12:04 PM
6:28 PM

SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME

NHV
BOS

NHV
BOS

NHV
NYP
BOS

NHV
BOS

12:04 PM
6:40 PM

12:14 PM
6:38 PM

12:04 PM
1:51 PM
8:00 PM

12:14 PM
6:38 PM



Service Train

NHV

EXTRABOARD

EXNH50

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXNHVO05

Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXNHV32

Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXNHV90

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

Aug 25, 2022 9:55 AM

SIGN-UP
LOC--TIME

DEPART
LOC--TIME

ARRIVAL
LOC--TIME

SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME



Service Train SIGN-UP DEPART ARRIVAL SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME

NYZ

EXTRABOARD

EXNYZ05

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXNYZ08

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun

Aug 25, 2022 9:29 AM



National Railroad Passenger Corporation
Zone:Zone 1
Awards to Bulletin#:35
Open date:08/19/2022
Award date:08/29/2022
If you are awarded an assignment for which you are not fully qualified, you must notify your immediate supervisor

Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment
NHV
1 EXNHV90 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
2 EXNHVO05 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
3 EXNHV32 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
4 EXNH50 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

Aug 25, 2022 9:29 AM



Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment
NYZ

5 EXNYZ05 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
6 EXNYZ08 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

Aug 25, 2022 9:29 AM



