Labor Management System Engine Service Bulletin Report

Zone:Zone 1
Bulletin:360087
Open date:08/26/2022
Close date:08/30/2022
Award date:09/05/2022

Service	e Train		GN-UP CTIME		EPART CTIME		RRIVAL CTIME		SN-OFF CTIME
BOS									
EBOS706									
Wed, Thu, Fri									
	0093	BOS	8:40 AM	BOS	9:20 AM	NHV	11:54 AM	NHV	12:04 PM
	0174	NHV	3:04 PM	NHV	3:44 PM	BOS	6:30 PM	BOS	6:40 PM
Sat									
	0161	BOS	9:00 AM	BOS	9:40 AM	NHV	12:04 PM	NHV	12:14 PM
	0082	NHV	3:12 PM	NHV	3:52 PM	BOS	6:28 PM	BOS	6:38 PM
Sun									
	0161	BOS	9:00 AM	BOS	9:40 AM	NHV	12:04 PM	NHV	12:04 PM
DHC	0161	NHV	12:04 PM	NHV	12:06 PM	NYP	1:51 PM	NYP	1:51 PM
	2254	NYP	3:23 PM	NYP	4:03 PM	BOS	7:50 PM	BOS	8:00 PM
Exceptions									
9/4/22									
	0161	BOS	9:00 AM	BOS	9:40 AM	NHV	12:04 PM	NHV	12:14 PM
	0082	NHV	3:12 PM	NHV	3:52 PM	BOS	6:28 PM	BOS	6:38 PM
	LABOR DAY HO	DLIDAY							

Service Train SIGN-UP DEPART ARRIVAL SIGN-OFF LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME

NHV

EXTRABOARD

EXNH50

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXNHV05

Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXNHV32

Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXNHV90

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

Service Train SIGN-UP DEPART ARRIVAL SIGN-OFF LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME

NYZ

EXTRABOARD

EXNYZ05

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXNYZ08

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun

National Railroad Passenger Corporation

Zone:**Zone 1**

Awards to Bulletin#:35

Open date: 08/19/2022 Award date: 08/29/2022

If you are awarded an assignment for which you are not fully qualified, you must notify your immediate supervisor

,		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	. , ,	, ,	
Vacancy Number	Assignment	First Name	Last Name	Seniority	Previous Assignment
NHV					
1	EXNHV90	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	e in Accordance w	rith Rule 6i.
2	EXNHV05	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	e in Accordance w	rith Rule 6i.
3	EXNHV32	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	e in Accordance w	rith Rule 6i.
4	EXNH50	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	e in Accordance w	rith Rule 6i.

Vacancy Number	Assignment	First Name	Last Name	Seniority	Previous Assignment			
NYZ								
5	EXNYZ05	No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.						
6	EXNYZ08	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	e in Accordance w	vith Rule 6i.			